
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
472 

82 
878 
123 
109 
261 
960 

8 
144 
962 

Name 
QUINZANINI NICOLA 
COLOMBO MARCO 
VOLPI DAVIDE 
ALBERTINI MANUEL 
BOZZA THOMAS 
GALANTE MATTEO 
STARNONI DANIELE 
MONDINI DANILO 
GIOMI LUCA 
STILLONE PAOLO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:27.891 
2:31.298 
2:35.753 
2:39.015 
2:40.847 
2:41.647 
2:42.911 
2:49.177 
2:52.105 
3:24.184 

In Lap 
26 
44 
11 
30 
33 
45 
28 
14 
10 

6 

2nd Best 
2:29.880 
2:31.829 
2:36.671 
2:39.720 
2:41.689 
2:43.131 
2:43.099 
2:50.473 
2:54.177 
3:26.538 

Best Speed 
127,675 
124,800 
121,230 
118,744 
117,391 
116,810 
115,904 
111,611 
109,712 

92,475 

Laps 
26 
45 
11 
31 
35 
47 
29 
16 
10 

6 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2024 17:05:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

ROSSOCORSA 22 aprile 2024 
Turni 

Open Pit Pomeriggio 

Practice (5:00:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

22/04/2024 13:00 


